
ROUTE STOPS REPORT 9/19/2022

Ordered by Route

9 (5770)HS-NORTH Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
3:38 PM FIRST STUDENT WEYMOUTH BASE
3:45 PM WEYMOUTH HS - GOLD LOOP1
3:47 PM PLEASANT ST @ WOODRIDGE CONDOS [SE]2
3:49 PM PLEASANT ST @ QUEEN ANNE'S GATE [SE]3
3:51 PM PLEASANT ST @ CHARLES DIERSCH ST [SE]4
3:52 PM PLEASANT ST @ RAYMOND ST [E]5
3:52 PM PLEASANT ST @ VILLAGE RD [NW]6
3:53 PM PLEASANT ST @ GARAFALO DR [NW]7
3:54 PM MUTTON LN@OLD STONE WAY [N]8
3:55 PM WASHINGTON ST @ WESTMINSTER RD [E]9
3:55 PM WASHINGTON ST @ ISLAND VIEW RD [NE]10
3:56 PM WASHINGTON ST @ SEAVER RD [NE]11
3:57 PM COLONIAL TOWERS @ 590 MIDDLE ST [SE]12
3:57 PM WHITMAN'S POND [SE]13
3:58 PM LAKE ST@1ST MEMORIAL DR [SW]14
4:00 PM LAKE ST @ DENLY GARDENS [SE]15
4:00 PM WEYMOUTH TEEN CENTER [E]16
4:01 PM COMMERCIAL ST @ CVS PHARMACY [SE]17
4:02 PM COMMERCIAL ST @ PINGREE SCHOOL ACC [E]18
4:03 PM EAST ST @ LEE ST [E]19
4:04 PM EAST ST @ WINGATE RD [NE]20
4:05 PM EAST @ HINSTON [E]21
4:05 PM EAST ST @ FLINT LOCKE DR [E]22
4:06 PM GREEN ST @ THOMPSON RD [S]23
4:07 PM GREEN ST @ MORELAND RD [S]24
4:07 PM GREEN ST @ SUNRISE DR [SE]25
4:09 PM GREEN ST@NECK ST@BRAE RD [S]26
4:11 PM RIVER ST @ WEYMOUTHPORT CONDO'S [S]27
4:12 PM RIVER ST @ PROSPECT HILL DR [NE]28
4:13 PM REGATTA RD@NECK ST@RIVER ST [NW]29
4:15 PM PILGRIM RD@WESSAGUSSETT SCHOOL [E]30
4:15 PM WESSAGUSSETT RD @ SEA ST [N]31
4:18 PM VANNESS RD @ WINONA WAY [SW]32
4:19 PM EVANS ST @ MORRELL ST [W]33
4:19 PM EVANS ST @ JOHNSON RD [S]34
4:20 PM EVANS ST @ PEARL ST [SW]35
4:21 PM SEA ST @ ATHENS ST [S]36
4:22 PM NORTH ST @ NECK ST [W]37
4:22 PM NORTH ST @ PEARL ST [NW]38
4:22 PM NORTH ST @ MORELAND RD [W]39
4:23 PM NORTH ST @ ABIGAIL ADAMS CIR [W]40
4:24 PM NORTH ST @ COMMERCIAL ST [W]41
4:25 PM COMMERCIAL ST @ CHURCH ST [N]42
4:25 PM COMMERCIAL ST @ NARRAGANSETT AVE [N]43
4:25 PM COMMERCIAL ST @ WILSON AVE [N]44
4:27 PM COMMERCIAL ST @ WEBB ST [N]45
4:28 PM WASHINGTON ST @ RICHMOND ST [SW]46
4:29 PM BROAD ST@WEBB ST@VINE ST [SW]47
4:30 PM BROAD @ KING AVE (PKG LOT) [SW]48
4:30 PM BROAD ST @ SPRING ST [SW]49
4:31 PM BROAD ST @ ESSEX ST [SW]50
4:32 PM ESSEX ST @ MEREDITH WAY [NW]51
4:34 PM MIDDLE ST @ CHARLES ST [S]52
4:35 PM MIDDLE ST OPP CENTER ST [E]53
4:35 PM WEYMOUTH TOWN HALL ON MIDDLE STREET [E]54
4:36 PM LEGION FIELD [S]55
4:37 PM ENT TO CHAPMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL [W]56
4:38 PM COMMERCIAL ST No Intersection [SW]
4:51 PM FIRST STUDENT WEYMOUTH BASE

HS-SOUTH Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
3:45 PM WEYMOUTH HS - GOLD LOOP1
3:48 PM MIDDLE ST @ MEDITERRANEAN (AVANA WEYMOUTH) [S]2
3:48 PM MIDDLE ST @ ROCKWAY AVE (WEYMOUTH COMMONS) [SE]3
3:49 PM MIDDLE ST @ TARA GARDEN [E]4
3:50 PM MIDDLE ST@WALMART [E]5
3:51 PM WASHINGTON ST @ WEST LAKE DR [E]6
3:51 PM WASHINGTON ST @ SPANISH TRACE APTS [NE]7
3:51 PM WASHINGTON ST @ AVALON DR (THE LEDGES) [E]8
3:52 PM WASHINGTON ST @ CVS PHARMACY PARKING LOT [E]9
3:52 PM MAIN ST @ HENDERSON (SKILLET CAFE) [NW]10
3:54 PM MURPHY SCHOOL CROSSWALK [E]11
3:55 PM FRONT ST @ FEDERAL ST [E]12
3:56 PM FRONT ST @ KINGMAN ST [NE]13
3:56 PM FRONT ST@SUMMER ST@WALNUT AVE [NE]14
3:57 PM SUMMER ST @ ROSEEN AVE [W]15
3:58 PM SUMMER ST @ APPLE TREE LN [NW]16
3:58 PM SUMMER ST @ HOMESTEAD AVE [NW]17
3:59 PM SUMMER ST @ LESTER LN [NW]18
3:59 PM SUMMER ST @ SHERRICK'S FARM [NW]19
4:00 PM SUMMER ST OPP PROGRESS ST [W]20
4:02 PM WEST STREET @ MERCURY ST [SW]21
4:03 PM WEST STREET @ SUNNYPLAIN AVE [S]22
4:03 PM FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH [S]23
4:04 PM WEST ST @ CHARMADA RD [SW]24
4:05 PM MAIN ST @ DUNKIN DONUTS [W]25
4:06 PM POND ST @ RANDOLPH ST [N]26
4:08 PM HOLLIS ST @ RANDOLPH ST [E]27
4:10 PM RANDOLPH ST @ TAMBURLANE RDG [NE]28
4:12 PM FOREST ST@MASSAPOAG ST@KING PHILIP ST [SE]29
4:13 PM FOREST ST @ COLUMBIAN ST [SE]30
4:18 PM OAK ST @ HOLLY HILL CIR [E]31
4:20 PM PINE ST @ HICKORY LN [SW]32
4:21 PM PINE ST @ MERRYMOUNT RD [W]33
4:22 PM PINE ST @ TILDEN RD [W]34
4:26 PM LIBERTY ST @ MANSFIELD ST [N]35
4:27 PM UNION ST & HAMILTON SCHOOL [E]36
4:28 PM UNION ST @ CONSTITUTION AVE [E]37
4:29 PM UNION ST @ BATES AVE [N]38
4:32 PM POND ST @ LAKEWOOD RD [NW]39
4:32 PM POND ST@DAVIS AVE [NW]40
4:34 PM POND ST @ SWAN AVE [NW]41
4:37 PM THICKET ST @ ADRIA WAY [W]42
4:39 PM THICKET ST @ ELMER RD [S]43
4:39 PM THICKET ST @ SHERI LN [S]44
4:40 PM THICKET ST @ PATRICIA LN [S]45
4:44 PM POND ST @ SEA CAPTAINS WAYE [SE]46
4:45 PM 110 TROTTER RD (OPP US COAST GUARD) [S]47
4:46 PM PARKVIEW ST @ MEMORIAL GRV (UNION POINT) [SE]48
4:50 PM MAIN ST @ GREENTREE LN [SE]49
4:50 PM MAIN ST @ FOUNTAIN LN [SE]50
4:50 PM MAIN ST @ GASLIGHT DR [SE]51
4:50 PM PLEASANT STREET SHOPS (END)52
4:53 PM MAIN ST @ JESSICA LN [NW]53
4:53 PM MAIN ST @ ROBERT POST RD [NW]54
4:53 PM 1697 MAIN ST [W]

Page 1 of 1


